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NAME TITLE Email OFFICE PHONE CELL PHONE Office Address 

Benjamin Meisner, MHS Associate Administrator  bmeisne@jhmi.edu  410-955-7061 410-215-8018 HALSTED 200-B 
Melissa Johnson, MSN, RN Interim Director of Nursing Mrao3@jhmi.edu  443-287-3512 410-409-3281 Zayed 8120B 
Tanesha Chalmers-Brown, MS, RNC Interim  Assistant Director of Nursing  tchalme1@jhmi.edu  410-955-5850   ZAYED 8th Floor 
Angella Olden, MSN, RNC Nursing Practice Professional Development Specialist  aolden1@jhmi.edu  410-614-1292 410-917-3805 HALSTED 200-D 
Jessica Hill, RNC Nursing Practice Professional Development Specialist  Jhill76@jhmi.edu 410-955-4164 410-430-0759 HASLSTED 200-C 
Myka Shaw Administrative Coordinator. GYN/OB Mshaw13@jhu.edu 410-955-5088  HALSTED 200 
Rhonda Johnson, MSN, RN Nursing Informatics Coordinator rjohns12@jhmi.edu  410-955-1955 410-440-3024 HALSTED 200-F 
Lynn McDonald, DNP, RN Clinical Director, Cervical Cancer Screening Program lmcdona7@jhmi.edu  410-614-8439 433-838-3834 Halsted 7th Fl., 769 
Christine Powell, MSN, RNC Interim Nurse Manager, Perinatal cstrott1@jhmi.edu  443-287-1637   ZAYED 8th Floor 
Shannon Hatzigeorgalis, BSN, RN Assistant Nurse Manager, Perinatal sdelaney@jhmi.edu 410-614-0632  ZAYED 8th Floor 
Renee Naglieri, BSN, RNC Lead Clinical RN, Perinatal rnaglie2@jhmi.edu  443-287-2354  410-370-2283 ZAYED 8th Floor 
Barbara Kennedy-Kosick, BSN, RNC Lead Clinical RN, Perinatal bkenned1@jhmi.edu  410-955-5850   ZAYED 8th Floor 
Ashley Averella-Merlo, MS, RN Lead Clinical RN, Perinatal aaverel1@jhmi.edu  410-955-5850 443-600-6272 ZAYED 8th Floor 
Sia Atwood, BSN, RNC Lead Clinical RN, Perinatal tkanell1@jhmi.edu 410-955-5850  ZAYED 8th Floor 
Sharon Rush, BSN, RN Lead Clinical RN, Perinatal Srush6@jhu.edu 410-955-5850  ZAYED 8th Floor 
Anna Martin, MS, RNC Lead Clinical RN, Perinatal amart156@jhmi.edu  410-955-5502 410-800-7796 ZAYED 8th Floor 
Christine Wasilewski, BSN, RNC Lead Clinical RN, Perinatal cjoyce2@jhmi.edu 410-955-5850   ZAYED 8th Floor 
Melissa Faust, BSN, RN Lead Clinical RN, Perinatal Mcharle3@jhmi.edu 410-955-5850 410-905-8615 Zayed 8Th Floor 
Heather Sturdivant, BSN, RNC, IBCLC Lead Clinical RN, Lactation, Perinatal Hsturdi1@jhmi.edu 410-955-5850 443-688-6955 ZAYED 8th Floor 
Donyelle Bonner Interim Perioperative Supervisor, OB Dbonner6@jhmi.edu 410-502-2668 410-419-3011 ZAYED 8th Floor 
Janice Prosser, BSBM Office Manager, GYN/OB Jprosse3@jhmi.edu 443-287-7454  Zayed 8th Floor 
Amy Brown, MSN, RN Nurse Manager, GYN/GON abrown98@jhmi.edu  410-502-1147 443-934-1479 WBG 4228 
Megan Pierce, BSN, RN Lead Clinical RN, GYN/GON mshultz3@jhmi.edu  410-502-1136 443-974-5309 WBG 4th Floor 
Marianne Samontanez, RN Lead Clinical RN, GYN/GON msamont1@jhmi.edu  410-502-1136 443-320 3117 WBG 4th Floor 
Sharon Thompson, MSN, RN, OCN Nurse Manager, Gyn Oncology Admin sthomps5@jhmi.edu   410-955-8240 443-799-7235 PHIPPS 281 
Kelly Thomas, BSN, RN Lead Clinical RN, Gyn Oncology Admin Kthomas2@jhmi.edu  410-955-8240 443-794-0011 PHIPPS 281 
Shirl Kowalewski, MS, RN Assistant Director of Nursing, Women’s Health Center skowale1@jhmi.edu   410-955-9503 443-688-6955 JHOC 6 
Kimberly June Office Manager, Women’s Health Center kjune2@jhmi.edu 410-955-2195 443-310-8449 JHOC 6 
Jennifer Smith MS, RNC Nurse Manager, JHOC 6 GYN/OB jsmit411@jhmi.edu  410-955-6661 443-604-8972 JHOC 6062 
Jennifer Kearney, BSN, RNC Assistant Nurse Manager, Fetal Therapy Center jkearne2@jhmi.edu  443-287-9545 443-910-5776 Nelson 228A2 
Kim Brooks, MSN, RN Nurse Manager – Nelson 2 MFM kbrooks1@jhmi.edu  410-502-3200 4108027834 Nelson 2-150 
Ellie Ayd, BSN, RNC Lead Clinical RN, Ambulatory- Nelson 2 MFM eayd@jhmi.edu  410-502-3200 410-599-8891 Nelson 2 
Jennifer Costello, MSN, RN Interim Nurse Manager – GSS REI jmastro4@jhmi.edu  410-847-3835  GSS Pavilion, 403 
Christina Steg, BSN, RN Nurse Manager –WM GYN/OB csteg1@jhmi.edu  443-442-2295 410-812-5368 WM GYN, Ste 225 

Lisa Wooden, RN Interim Nurse Manager, GSS GYN/OB lwooden1@jhmi.edu  410-583-2749  GSS Pavilion I, 420 


